2024 Sprint Southshore
Course Results

Beginner (37)

Place Name
Walter Symons
Carolin Kroll
Anna Bakker
TEAM Snazzy Gangsters
Riley Matthews
Henry Wild
Jeremy Freeman
Lily Sayer
Jack Smitheram
Lara Condron
Charlie Junor
Axel
Helena Monro
Jackson Vincent
Filip Monro
TEAM Targus
Torok family
Justin Forde
Maddison Mattthews
Cody Matthews
Erica Forde
Senan Stapleton Coffey
Liliana Scott
Kiki Langton
Leo Langridge
Burrito bros
Siddhant Sinha
Kalina Scott
Linnea Scott
Rees Scott
Alma Smithson
Ida Smithson
Mael Chicoisne
Elodie Chicoisne
MP TEAM Team Gordon
DNS Cormac Hamilton
DNS Scout Hamilton
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Long (101)
Place Name
Will Tidswell
Felix Hunt

Riley Croxford
Jakob Knoef
Ryan Moore
Alex Monckton

o ks WN -

1.1 km

Time

8:39
10:39
10:42
10:47
10:58
11:10
11:13
11:21
11:47
11:52
12:13
13:07
13:09
13:12
13:57
14:34
15:42
15:44
16:07
16:20
16:38
16:49
18:26
18:55
19:28
19:36
21:47
21:53
22:45
23:13
31:35
31:51
43:21
43:22

1.9 km
Time
12:06
13:27
13:59
14:06
15:10
15:19

5-Mar-24

15 Controls
Diff

+2:00
+2:03
+2:08
+2:19
+2:31
+2:34
+2:42
+3:08
+3:13
+3:34
+4:28
+4:30
+4:33
+5:18
+5:55
+7:03
+7:05
+7:28
+7:41
+7:59
+8:10
+9:47
+10:16
+10:49
+10:57
+13:08
+13:14
+14:06
+14:34
+22:56
+23:12
+34:42
+34:43

19 Controls
Diff

+1:21
+1:53
+2:00
+3:04
+3:13
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Daniel Wood
Fergus O'Neill
Matt Scott

Tim Farrant
Tane Cambridge
Jonas Toftered
Martin Peat
Phoebe Hunt
Daniel Vickers
Briana Steven
Patrick Hayes
Joshua Jones
Jamie Coulter-Smyth
Aaron Prince
Sara Prince
David Wright
Tim Wright
Marcus Brennan
Anna Babington
Greta Prince

Rita Clark

Zara Stewart
Bruce Steven
Angus Eason
David King
Anton Musalov
Samantha Bixley
Karin Prince
Katie Symons
Jenni Adams

Leo O'Neill
Linley Earnshaw
Finn Van Keulen
Alan Moore

Zoe Holdcroft
Jean CoryWright
Ruth Cornelius
Richard Measures
Torun Joergensen
David Wayne
Charlotte Carter
Clare McLennan
Alister Metherell
Oliver Hobbs
Tom Peterson
Louis Van Keulen
Lizzie Stapleton Coffey
TEAM Double trouble
William Steel
Katie Smithson
Sam Cook

Cc™M

PP

ucC

PP

15:23
15:45
16:01
16:27
16:42
16:52
16:55
17:19
17:37
17:40
18:08
19:05
19:35
19:44
19:50
19:57
20:02
20:10
20:11
20:40
21:30
21:54
22:00
22:01
22:10
22:15
22:22
22:27
22:58
23:18
24:25
25:08
25:10
25:35
25:41
26:09
26:18
26:24
26:41
27:03
27:13
27:48
27:53
27:57
28:21
28:39
28:50
29:24
29:45
30:32
31:02

+3:17
+3:39
+3:55
+4:21
+4:36
+4:46
+4:49
+5:13
+5:31
+5:34
+6:02
+6:59
+7:29
+7:38
+7:44
+7:51
+7:56
+8:04
+8:05
+8:34
+9:24
+9:48
+9:54
+9:55
+10:04
+10:09
+10:16
+10:21
+10:52
+11:12
+12:19
+13:02
+13:04
+13:29
+13:35
+14:03
+14:12
+14:18
+14:35
+14:57
+15:07
+15:42
+15:47
+15:51
+16:15
+16:33
+16:44
+17:18
+17:39
+18:26
+18:56



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Briar Rotherham
Digby Symons
Beth Spence

Jane Clifford
Marta Scott
Michael Fleet
Aidynn MELLES
Luke Weaver
Joey Weaver
Nellie Johnston
Tom Logan NC
William Power
Leigh Power
TEAM Titans
Jason Brown

Lisa Chubb PP
lan Edmond
Juliet Freeman
Greig Hamilton
Jonathan Hunt
Anne Hunter

Ned O'Neill

Ross Rotherham
Sarah Steel

Olivia Millar

Julia Moore
TEAM Slippery Snakes
Lisa Ainley

Ruby Cross

Ranu Don
Christina Freeman
Nicholas Freeman
Finn Groer

Max Groer

Jan Harrison
Richard Hensby
Kyla Moore

lona Powell
Rachel SIMONS
Lara Scott

Jilt Van Keulen
Anthony Wild
Anna Wright
James Wright

Medium ( 38)

Place
1

2
3
4

Name Club
Jana Monro Team

Caleb Jones

Lockie Campbell

Graeme Read

32:40
32:46
33:14
33:44
35:11
36:03
43:35
43:49
43:50
48:25
49:09
50:33
50:36
52:40

1.6 km
Time
19:29
21:44
25:58
26:32

+20:34
+20:40
+21:08
+21:38
+23:05
+23:57
+31:29
+31:43
+31:44
+36:19
+37:03
+38:27
+38:30
+40:34

16 Controls
Diff

+2:15
+6:29
+7:03
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
MP
MP
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
0

0

0
MP
DNF

Barnaby O'Neill
Hector Symons

Oscar Edmond

Tor Prince

Clem Arnold

Christina Symons
Mahe Langridge

Ebba Hamilton
Guillaume Chicoisne
TEAM Turtle

Heather Pugh-Williams
Jacqueline Royds
William Macmanus
Snazzy Gangsters
David Pugh-Williams
Seraphina Elford-Goile
Arman Haddadchi
Alicia Elford-Goile
TEAM Mindcraft
Chrissie Williams

John Thornton

Belinda Hopkins
Georgie Jones

Liam Jones

Liltaz

Stella Gillman

Nicky Hogarth

TEAM Stella & Claudia
Sophie Sara

Joshua Jones2nd Course
Carolin Kroll(2nd)
Axel 2nd course

Anna Bakker (2nd)
Burrito bros 2nd course

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

26:57
27:19
28:46
29:30
30:39
34:37
36:46
37:49
38:02
38:43
40:36
41:15
43:52
45:00
47:02
47:22
55:00
57:14
57:24
59:23
1:03:30
1:03:35

14:17 NC
26:32 NC
48:38 NC
NC
NC

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

+7:28

+7:50

+9:17
+10:01
+11:10
+15:08
+17:17
+18:20
+18:33
+19:14
+21:07
+21:46
+24:23
+25:31
+27:33
+27:53
+35:31
+37:45
+37:55
+39:54
+44:01
+44.:06



